Signal Generator SME
• All types of modulation for mo-
bile radio networks of today
and tomorrow
• Generation of frames for
TDMA systems
• Enhanced measurement capa-
bilities through optional FM

ue
s
Ordering information
Order designations
Signal Generator SME02 1038.6002.02
SME03 1038.6002.03
SME03A 1038.6002.53
SME03E 1038.6002.13
SME06 1038.6002.06
Accessories supplied power cable, operating manual
Options
(for possible combinations see page 3)
Reference Oscillator OCXO SM-B1 1036.7599.02
LF Generator SM-B2 1036.7947.02
Pulse Modulator for SME025) SM-B3 1036.6340.02
Pulse Modulator for SME03/A/E5) SM-B8 1036.6805.02
Pulse Modulator for SME065) SM-B9 1039.5100.02
Pulse Generator (only with
option SM-B3, SM-B8 or SM-B9) SM-B4 1036.9310.02
FM/ϕM Modulator SM-B5 1036.8489.02
Multifunction Generator SM-B6 1036.7760.02
DM Coder SME-B11 1036.8720.02
DM Memory Extension (8 Mbit) SME-B12 1039.4090.02
FLEX Protocol SME-B41 1039.5645.02
POCSAG Protocol SME-B42 1039.5745.02
REFLEXTM Protocol SME-B43 1039.5797.02
Fast CPU SM-B50 1104.8410.02
Rear Connectors for RF and AF SME-B19 1039.3907.02
Recommended extras
19" Rack Adapter ZZA-94 0396.4905.00
Service Kit SM-Z2 1039.3520.02
Trolley ZZK-1 1014.0510.00
Transit Case ZZK-944 1013.9366.00
SME Service Manual 1039.1856.24
1) Does not apply to non-interrupting level setting
(ATTENUATOR MODE FIXED and USER CORR).